
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 1 of 16

MORNING ROUTES:

Accokeek Academy

BUS 690
07:58 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

08:02 AM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

08:07 AM Kenton Pl & Murdock St

08:12 AM 21st Ave & Jameson St

08:17 AM Sutler Dr & Sutler Ter  @ Playground

08:23 AM Norlinda Ave & Owens Rd

08:24 AM WHEELER RD AND ABBOTT DR

08:29 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

08:34 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

08:40 AM 5510 Holton Ln

08:44 AM CANTERBURY WAY AND STRATTON RD

08:51 AM Lakeview Dr and Temple Hill Rd

08:53 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

09:06 AM 7711 WILSON WAY

09:13 AM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

09:16 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

BUS 692
07:50 AM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

07:52 AM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

07:58 AM Allentown Rd & Lumar Dr

08:01 AM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

08:03 AM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

08:05 AM 8008 Bock Rd

08:10 AM Jaffrey Rd & Piermont Dr.

08:15 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND LUCILLE DR

08:16 AM Allentown Rd & Oaklawn Rd

08:19 AM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

08:25 AM ALLENTOWN RD AND THORNKNOLL DR

08:28 AM 10303 Old Fort Pl

08:30 AM 10318 OLD FORT RD

08:35 AM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr (W)

08:39 AM Ethan Thomas Dr & Geena Nicole Dr

08:48 AM Elizabeth Ida Dr & Glissade Dr

09:00 AM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd @ PLAYGROUND

09:04 AM Saint James Rd & Ararat Ct

BUS 693
08:21 AM Tarquin Ave & Old Branch Ave (SW)

08:27 AM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

08:29 AM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 2 of 16

08:32 AM Jenni Ave & Mardella Blvd

08:35 AM Old Branch Ave & Stonefence Ct

08:41 AM Rodgers Dr & Trubador Dr

08:46 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

08:50 AM Oahu St & Temple Hill Rd

09:01 AM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

BUS 757
07:49 AM Fort Foote Rd & Oxon Hill Rd

07:54 AM KISCONKO RD AND MONTEZUMA DR

07:58 AM Lancelot Rd & Moat Way

08:02 AM Bluffwood Ln & Botley Dr

08:04 AM Sentry Ln & W Fort Foote Ter

08:08 AM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

08:12 AM FORT FOOTE RD AND BLACKBERRY DR

08:25 AM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

08:34 AM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

08:39 AM 505 RED COAT PL

08:45 AM 7907 Indian Head Hwy

08:52 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

08:57 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

08:59 AM Amer Dr & Gates Dr & Maher Dr

09:02 AM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

09:08 AM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

09:13 AM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

BUS 758
08:20 AM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

08:25 AM Quade St & Terrell Ave -

08:29 AM Iroquois Way & Woodland Dr

08:33 AM Clipper Way  @ ENT to MINISTRIES

08:38 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

08:42 AM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

08:48 AM Elkins Ave & Shelby Dr

08:50 AM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

BUS 823
08:18 AM Grandpere Rd & S Springfield Rd

08:20 AM 14218 S Springfield Rd

08:21 AM S Springfield Rd & Springfield Ct

08:23 AM 14118 S Springfield Rd

08:24 AM 14114 S Springfield Rd

08:25 AM 14022 S Springfield Rd

08:27 AM 14006 S Springfield Rd

08:29 AM 13914 S Springfield Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 3 of 16

08:30 AM 13808 S Springfield Rd

08:31 AM 13801 S Springfield Rd

08:33 AM 13802 S Springfield Rd

08:36 AM 5011 Floral Park Rd

08:38 AM 4712 Floral Park Rd

08:40 AM 4405 Floral Park Rd

08:43 AM 4003 Floral Park Rd

08:50 AM 3700 Danville Rd

08:51 AM 3606 Danville Rd

08:53 AM 3516 Danville Rd

08:54 AM 3520 DANVILLE RD

08:57 AM 3100 Danville Rd

BUS 872
08:43 AM Blackburn St & Granada St

08:46 AM Alhambra Ave & Blackburn St

08:54 AM Carlee Ct & Jillian Ct

08:58 AM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

09:03 AM Saint James Rd & St Matthew Way

09:05 AM Saint James Rd  & Jack Lightner Ln

BUS 873
08:48 AM 14320 Livingston Rd

08:54 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

08:56 AM Hardy Tavern Dr & Saint Marys View Rd

BUS 873
08:26 AM Old Piscataway Rd & Livingston Rd

08:28 AM 12220 Old Fort Rd

08:32 AM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr

08:35 AM OLD FORT RD @ THORNTON DR

08:40 AM John Paul Jones Ave & Old Musket Ln

08:42 AM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

08:44 AM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

08:47 AM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

08:49 AM 12788 OLD FORT RD @ PCS B & A DAYCARE

08:56 AM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

08:59 AM Livingston Rd & Chalfont Ave (S)

09:02 AM 14201 Livingston Rd

09:06 AM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

BUS 874
08:15 AM Parkton St  and Asbury Dr

08:17 AM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

08:21 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

08:23 AM Tantallon Dr W and  Surrey Circle Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 4 of 16

08:27 AM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

08:29 AM WARBURTON DR AND QUEENS LA

08:32 AM LENFANT DR AND WASHINGTON DR

08:35 AM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

08:40 AM Lampton Ln & Lira Dr

08:55 AM 18500 Livingston Rd

08:59 AM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

09:01 AM Beech Ln & Spring Grove Dr

09:03 AM Beech Ln & Maple Ln

BUS 877
09:01 AM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

BUS 877
08:22 AM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

08:33 AM 4707 Danville Rd

08:35 AM 4900 DANVILLE RD

08:37 AM 4810 Danville Rd

08:38 AM 4408 DANVILLE RD

08:41 AM 4400 Danville Rd

08:42 AM 4318 Danville Rd

09:00 AM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

BUS 878
08:34 AM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

08:52 AM Piscataway Dr & Floral Park Rd

09:00 AM 13712 Livingston Rd

09:01 AM 13604 Livingston Rd

BUS 879
08:54 AM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

BUS 879
08:35 AM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

08:45 AM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

BUS 880
08:13 AM 16307 Livingston Rd

08:18 AM 16716 Livingston Rd

08:22 AM Livingston Rd & Teresa Dr

08:30 AM Holly Way & Pine Ln

08:34 AM 16900 HOLLY RD @ ASHTON EARLY LEARNING CTR

08:37 AM 17011 Holly Rd

08:40 AM Accokeek Landing Dr & Holly Rd

08:46 AM 17105 Livingston Rd

08:48 AM 17113 LIVINGSTON RD

08:50 AM 17118 Livingston Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 5 of 16

08:55 AM Woodmead Ct & Livingston Rd

08:56 AM 17006 Livingston Rd

08:58 AM 16930 Livingston Rd

BUS 881
07:58 AM Hardesty Dr & Elsie Ct

08:08 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Brendan Ave

08:10 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

08:18 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

08:24 AM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

08:30 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

08:34 AM Killarney St & McGuire Way

08:39 AM Inez Pl & Spell Rd

08:41 AM Brandywine Rd & Symposium Way

08:45 AM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

08:53 AM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

BUS 882
08:45 AM CLINTON DR AND CASTLE CREEK LA

08:53 AM Clinton Dr & Yarrow Ct

08:57 AM MANNING RD E AND COVER LA

09:00 AM MANNING RD E AND MATTAWOMAN DR

BUS 883
08:38 AM Bryan Point Rd & Farmington Rd W

08:40 AM 717 & 721 FARMINGTON RD W

08:43 AM 726 Farmington Rd W

08:46 AM Cedar Blvd & Farmington Rd W

08:49 AM 15941 Livingston Rd

08:53 AM Accokeek Rd W & Accolawn Rd

08:57 AM 1719 Accokeek Rd W

08:59 AM 1831 Accokeek Rd W

09:01 AM 1920 Accokeek Rd W

09:04 AM Accokeek Rd W & Highlands Ter

BUS 884
08:27 AM SERVICE RD @ ENTRANCE TO FARMINGTON WOODS

08:31 AM Bryan Point Rd & Main Blvd

08:35 AM Bryan Point Rd & Helen Dr

08:37 AM 422 Bryan Point Rd

08:47 AM Merino Dr & Mossy Green Way

08:52 AM Shellford Ln & Barney Dr

08:57 AM BEECH LA AND BARNEY DR

08:58 AM Beech Ln & 17810 INDIAN HEAD HWY

09:02 AM BEECH LA AND SUMMERWOOD LA

09:04 AM Beech Ln & Caskadilla Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 6 of 16

09:06 AM 17010 Indian Head Hwy

BUS 885
08:00 AM Bonhill Dr & Bricker Dr

08:14 AM Livingston Rd & Stone Foot Rd

08:16 AM Manning Rd E & Addison Patent Ln

08:18 AM Dusty Ln & Manning Rd E

08:19 AM Boot Hill Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

08:20 AM Bealle Hill Forest Ln & Rolling Tree Rd

08:27 AM 16610 Bealle Hill Rd

08:28 AM 16606 Bealle Hill Rd

08:30 AM 16510 Bealle Hill Rd

08:31 AM 16410 Bealle Hill Rd

08:32 AM 16403 Bealle Hill Rd

08:39 AM 1105 Accokeek Rd

08:45 AM Accokeek Rd & Holly Hill Dr

08:50 AM 3301 Accokeek Rd

08:53 AM 3900 Accokeek Rd

08:54 AM Accokeek Rd & Gardner Rd

09:01 AM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

09:11 AM 4701 Accokeek Rd

09:13 AM 4506 Accokeek Rd

BUS 885
09:13 AM 15747 Livingston Rd

09:14 AM Livingston Rd & Maple Dr

09:18 AM Newasa Ln & Livingston Rd

BUS 887
08:38 AM Cactus Hill Rd & Old Marshall Hall Rd

08:48 AM 16224 Livingston Rd

08:49 AM Livingston Rd & Wilson La

08:51 AM Livingston Rd & Xander St

08:53 AM Livingston Rd & Manning Rd W

08:54 AM 15924 Livingston Rd

08:55 AM 15854 Livingston Rd

08:58 AM 205 Biddle Rd

08:59 AM 213 Biddle Rd

09:01 AM 401 Biddle Rd

09:02 AM 416 Biddle Rd

09:04 AM 501 Biddle Rd

09:05 AM 505 Biddle RD

09:07 AM Manning Rd W  & Manning Rd W

09:10 AM Biddle Rd & Manning Rd W

BUS 888



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 7 of 16

08:38 AM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

08:48 AM Shellford Ln & Bohac Ln(Empty Driveway)

08:58 AM Accoton Dr & Clinton Dr & Manning Rd E

BUS 888
09:08 AM Caribbean Way & Tortola Dr

BUS 890
08:47 AM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

08:55 AM Indian Hill Ct & Indian Hill Rd

08:59 AM Chatsworth Dr & Young Ct

09:03 AM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

BUS 896
08:49 AM Farmington Rd W & Fort Trl

08:50 AM 62 Farmington Rd W

08:52 AM 14 Farmington Rd W

08:54 AM Farmington Rd W & Taryn Lea Ct

08:57 AM Farmington Rd E & Fir St

08:59 AM Farmington Rd E & April St

09:03 AM 14505 Berry Rd

09:04 AM 14509 Berry Rd

09:06 AM 1520 Airport Ln

09:08 AM 1508 Airport Ln

09:09 AM 1505 Airport Ln

09:11 AM 14713 Livingston Rd

09:12 AM 14708 Livingston Rd

09:13 AM 14700 Livingston Rd

09:15 AM 14625 Livingston Rd

09:16 AM 14621 Livingston Rd

09:17 AM 14617 Livingston Rd

BUS 903
08:49 AM 16921 Old Marshall Hall Rd

08:51 AM 17017 Old Marshall Hall Rd

BUS 905
09:03 AM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

BUS 912
08:49 AM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

08:52 AM 15615 Livingston Rd

08:53 AM 15619 Livingston Rd

08:55 AM 15709 Livingston Rd

08:56 AM 15712 Livingston Rd

09:00 AM 15516 Livingston Rd

09:01 AM 15413 Livingston Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 8 of 16

09:05 AM 15409 Livingston Rd

09:09 AM 15404 LIVINGSTON RD

09:11 AM 15209 Livingston Rd

09:17 AM April St & Bisque St

BUS T62
08:38 AM East Branch Dr  & Fords Delight Ln

08:40 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

08:46 AM 14330 Brandywine Rd

08:56 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

09:04 AM Nanjemoy Dr & Owings Ave

09:12 AM 5100 Accokeek Rd

BUS T73
08:00 AM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

08:17 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln (W)

08:19 AM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

08:35 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

08:43 AM Chatham Park Dr & Whitaker Park Dr

08:53 AM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

09:04 AM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

09:20 AM 2112 Accokeek Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 9 of 16

Accokeek Academy

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 690
04:36 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

04:38 PM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

04:45 PM Ferguson Ln & Wilson Way

04:55 PM Iroquois Way & Woodland Dr

05:00 PM Sutler Dr & Sutler Ter  @ Playground

05:06 PM 21st Ave & Jameson St

05:12 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

05:15 PM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St

05:20 PM Kenton Pl & Murdock St

05:28 PM Wheeler Rd & Abbott Dr (N)

05:30 PM Norlinda Ave & Owens Rd

05:33 PM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

05:38 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

05:45 PM Farness Dr & Holton Ln

05:48 PM Fielding Ln & Spring Ter

05:52 PM Old Temple Hill Rd & Patton Pl

05:54 PM Colonial Dr & Colonial Ter

05:58 PM Acorn Dr & Bushey Dr

06:02 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

BUS 693
04:20 PM 14320 Livingston Rd

04:23 PM Piscataway Dr & Floral Park Rd

04:31 PM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

04:38 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

04:41 PM Glissade Dr & Pumpkin St

04:51 PM Oahu St & Temple Hill Rd

04:54 PM Plata St & Shannan Dr

04:58 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

05:06 PM Jenni Ave & Mardella Blvd

05:09 PM Old Branch Ave & Stonefence Ct

05:13 PM Tinkers Creek Dr & Zephyr Ave

BUS 694
04:36 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

04:39 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Brendan Ave

04:52 PM Gwynndale Dr & Small Dr

04:53 PM Hardesty Dr & Elsie Ct

04:57 PM Clinton Manor Dr & Pin Oak St

05:02 PM Symposium Way & Brandywine Rd (E)

05:04 PM Killarney St & McGuire Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 10 of 16

05:07 PM Inez Pl & Spell Rd

05:14 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

05:20 PM HEMLOCK WAY AND SWEET GUM WAY

05:25 PM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

05:36 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

05:44 PM Chatham Park Dr & Whitaker Park Dr

06:02 PM Old Branch Ave & Tarquin Ave

BUS 759
04:31 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

04:37 PM SERO ESTATES DR AND OTHMAN DR

04:40 PM Amer Dr & Gates Dr & Maher Dr

04:50 PM Fort Foote Rd & Oxon Hill Rd

04:53 PM KISCONKO RD AND MONTEZUMA DR

04:56 PM Lancelot Rd & Moat Way

05:01 PM Bluffwood Ln & Botley Dr

05:03 PM Sentry Ln & W Fort Foote Ter

05:07 PM Bella Vista Ter & Potomac Valley Dr

05:09 PM FORT FOOTE RD AND BLACKBERRY DR

05:13 PM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

05:18 PM Kerby Pkwy & Stardust Pl

05:21 PM 7907 Indian Head Hwy

05:34 PM National Harbor Blvd & Waterfront St

05:41 PM Livingston Rd & Stratwood Ave (NW)

05:47 PM WHITE OAK DR AND FOREST DR S

05:50 PM Elkins Ave & Shelby Dr

05:53 PM Clipper Way  @ ENT to MINISTRIES

06:01 PM Quade St & Terrell Ave -

06:06 PM Fenwood Ave & Helmont Pl

BUS 840
04:29 PM 2112 Accokeek Rd

04:32 PM 3301 Accokeek Rd

04:35 PM 3900 Accokeek Rd

04:36 PM Accokeek Rd & Gardner Rd

04:46 PM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

04:55 PM 4506 Accokeek Rd

04:58 PM 4701 Accokeek Rd

05:01 PM 5100 Accokeek Rd

05:04 PM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

05:11 PM Nanjemoy Dr & Owings Ave

05:20 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

05:28 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

05:31 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

05:38 PM 14330 Brandywine Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 11 of 16

05:46 PM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln (W)

06:03 PM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

06:21 PM Hampton Village Way & Stoney Creek Ln

BUS 871
04:40 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

04:43 PM Hardy Tavern Dr & Saint Marys View Rd

BUS 872
04:31 PM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

04:35 PM Carlee Ct & Jillian Ct

04:42 PM Accokeek Rd & Holly Hill Dr

04:43 PM 1105 Accokeek Rd

04:46 PM Alhambra Ave & Blackburn St

04:50 PM Blackburn St & Granada St

BUS 873
04:21 PM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

04:29 PM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

BUS 874
04:34 PM SERVICE RD @ ENTRANCE TO FARMINGTON WOODS

04:42 PM Bryan Point Rd & Main Blvd

04:45 PM 422 Bryan Point Rd

04:48 PM Bryan Point Rd & Helen Dr

04:49 PM Bryan Point Rd & Farmington Rd W

04:53 PM Farmington Rd W & Fort Trl

05:02 PM Bonhill Dr & Bricker Dr

05:06 PM Bonhill Dr & Rhame Dr

05:10 PM Parkton St  and Asbury Dr

05:13 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

05:15 PM Surrey Circle Dr & W Tantallon Dr

05:18 PM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

05:19 PM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

05:25 PM Lenfant Dr & Lismore Dr

05:33 PM Lampton Ln & Lira Dr

BUS 875
04:37 PM 15709 Livingston Rd

04:39 PM Livingston Rd & Maple Dr

04:40 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND JOHN DAILEY RD:1

04:41 PM 15747 Livingston Rd

04:43 PM 15809 Menk Rd

04:45 PM 205 Manning Rd E

04:47 PM 211 MANNING RD E

04:52 PM Boot Hill Rd & Rolling Tree Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 12 of 16

04:54 PM Manning Rd E & Addison Patent Ln

04:57 PM Bealle Hill Forest Ln & Rolling Tree Rd

05:02 PM Livingston Rd & Dusty Ln (SW)

05:05 PM Livingston Rd & Stone Foot Rd

BUS 877
04:34 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

04:45 PM Grandpere Rd & S Springfield Rd

04:48 PM 14218 S Springfield Rd

04:50 PM S Springfield Rd & Springfield Ct

04:52 PM 14118 S Springfield Rd

04:54 PM 14114 S Springfield Rd

04:56 PM S Springfield Rd @ Mailboxes 14018-14030

04:58 PM 13914 S Springfield Rd

05:00 PM 13808 S Springfield Rd

05:02 PM 13802 S Springfield Rd

05:16 PM 13801 S Springfield Rd

05:19 PM 5011 Floral Park Rd

05:22 PM 4712 Floral Park Rd

05:25 PM 4405 Floral Park Rd

BUS 877
03:02 PM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

03:04 PM 15413 Livingston Rd

03:06 PM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

03:17 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

03:23 PM Castle Creek Ln & Madrillon Way

03:35 PM 1801 Bryan Point Rd @ Street Entrance

03:45 PM Cactus Hill Rd & Old Marshall Hall Rd

BUS 878
04:27 PM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

04:29 PM Saint James Rd & Ararat Ct

04:33 PM 14201 Livingston Rd

04:35 PM 13712 Livingston Rd

04:36 PM 13512 Livingston Rd

04:39 PM TAYLOR AVE AND CHALFONT AVE

04:44 PM Harrison Ave & Taylor Ave

BUS 883
04:34 PM 715 Farmington Rd W

04:36 PM 717 & 721 FARMINGTON RD W

04:37 PM 726 Farmington Rd W

04:38 PM 738 Farmington Rd W

04:40 PM Cedar Blvd & Farmington Rd W

04:42 PM 16214 Livingston Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 13 of 16

04:44 PM 16300 Livingston Rd

04:45 PM 16307 LIVINGSTON RD

04:47 PM Accokeek Rd W & Accolawn Rd

04:50 PM 1719 Accokeek Rd W

04:52 PM 1920 Accokeek Rd W

04:54 PM Accokeek Rd W & Old Marshall Hall Rd

05:08 PM Cactus Hill Rd & Old Marshall Hall Rd

05:16 PM 16921 Old Marshall Hall Rd

05:17 PM 17017 OLD MARSHALL HALL RD

BUS 884
04:43 PM Beech Ln & Spring Grove Dr

04:45 PM Merino Dr & Mossy Green Way

04:52 PM BARNEY DR @ 2ND MERINO DR

05:03 PM BEECH LA AND SUMMERWOOD LA

05:05 PM Beech Ln & Caskadilla Ln

05:07 PM 17010 Indian Head Hwy

BUS 886
04:39 PM 16716 Livingston Rd

04:43 PM Livingston Rd & Teresa Dr

04:49 PM 16930 Livingston Rd

04:53 PM 17006 Livingston Rd

05:00 PM 17105 Livingston Rd

05:02 PM Woodmead Ct & Livingston Rd

05:05 PM 17113 LIVINGSTON RD

05:07 PM 17118 Livingston Rd

05:15 PM Accokeek Landing Dr & Holly Rd

05:16 PM 17011 Holly Rd

05:18 PM 16900 HOLLY RD @ ASHTON EARLY LEARNING CTR

05:21 PM Holly Way & Pine Ln

BUS 887
05:08 PM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd @ PLAYGROUND

05:17 PM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

05:23 PM 4003 Floral Park Rd

BUS 888
05:08 PM Accoton Dr & Clinton Dr & Manning Rd E

05:15 PM Beech Ln 17810 INDIAN HEAD HWY

05:16 PM BEECH LA AND BARNEY DR

05:19 PM Shellford Ln & Barney Dr

05:23 PM Shellford Ln & Bohac Ln(Empty Driveway)

05:26 PM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

BUS 888



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 14 of 16

04:36 PM Livingston Rd & Xander St

04:41 PM Manning Rd W  & Manning Rd W

04:46 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

04:54 PM Buccoo Reef Loop & Tortola Dr

BUS 888
03:08 PM Farmington Rd W & Fort Trl

BUS 889
04:45 PM 18500 Livingston Rd

04:48 PM INDEPENDENCE RD AND CATHERINE FRAN DR

04:53 PM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

04:59 PM CATHERINE FRAN DR AND CONSTANCE CT

BUS 890
04:30 PM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

04:37 PM Autumnwood Ln & Fort Washington Rd & Lourdes Dr

04:39 PM FORT WASHINGTON RD AND KIMBERLY WOODS LA

04:41 PM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

04:46 PM Neon Rd & Livingston Rd

BUS 890
04:34 PM CHATSWORTH DR AND OVERLEA CT

04:41 PM Chatsworth Dr & Young Ct

04:49 PM Indian Hill Ct & Indian Hill Rd

04:57 PM JENNIFER DR AND HENRIETTA DR

BUS 890
03:31 PM TAYLOR AVE AND CHALFONT AVE

BUS 895
04:36 PM 3100 Danville Rd

04:38 PM 3520 Danville Rd

04:43 PM 3516 Danville Rd

04:47 PM 3606 Danville Rd

04:51 PM 3700 Danville Rd

04:57 PM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

05:06 PM 4318 Danville Rd

05:13 PM 4400 Danville Rd

05:17 PM DANVILLE RD

05:27 PM 4707 Danville Rd

05:28 PM 4810 Danville Rd

05:30 PM 4900 DANVILLE RD

BUS 895
03:53 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

03:59 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:11 AM Page 15 of 16

BUS 897
04:35 PM MANNING RD E AND MATTAWOMAN DR

04:38 PM MANNING RD E AND COVER LA

04:41 PM Clinton Dr & Yarrow Ct

04:46 PM CLINTON DR AND CASTLE CREEK LA

BUS 903
04:32 PM 205 Biddle Rd

04:33 PM 213 Biddle Rd

04:35 PM 401 Biddle Rd

04:36 PM 412 Biddle Rd

04:38 PM 416 Biddle Rd

04:40 PM 501 Biddle Rd

04:41 PM 505 Biddle Rd

04:43 PM 15900 Manning Rd W

04:44 PM 15924 Livingston Rd

04:46 PM 15854 Livingston Rd

05:02 PM Thorncrest Dr & Thornknoll Dr

05:05 PM Glen Way & Rose Valley Dr

05:10 PM TINKERS BRANCH WAY AND STONEY HARBOR DR

05:14 PM Ethan Thomas Dr & Geena Nicole Dr

05:22 PM Allentown Rd & Lumar Dr

05:25 PM Jaywick Ave & Lumar Dr

05:26 PM Bellefield Ave & Kingsway Rd

05:30 PM Bitternut Ct & Sourwood Ln

05:34 PM Jaffrey Rd & Piermont Dr.

05:39 PM Bock Rd & Holly Dr (E)

05:41 PM 7808 Bock Rd

05:51 PM 10318 Old Fort Rd

BUS 905
04:30 PM 14617 Livingston Rd

04:32 PM 14621 Livingston Rd

04:33 PM 14625 Livingston Rd

04:34 PM 14700 Livingston Rd

04:35 PM 14708 Livingston Rd

04:36 PM 14713 Livingston Rd

04:38 PM Airport Ln & Schall Rd

04:40 PM Saint James Rd  & Jack Lightner Ln

04:43 PM Saint James Rd & St Matthew Way

04:46 PM 14505 BERRY RD

04:50 PM 14509 BERRY RD

04:53 PM Farmington Rd E & April St

04:55 PM Farmington Rd E & Fir St

04:59 PM Farmington Rd W & Taryn Lea Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:10:12 AM Page 16 of 16

05:01 PM 14 Farmington Rd W

05:03 PM 62 Farmington Rd W

BUS 908
04:30 PM 12788 OLD FORT RD @ PCS B & A DAYCARE

04:31 PM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

04:33 PM Old Piscataway Rd & Livingston Rd

04:34 PM 12220 Old Fort Rd

04:37 PM Flagship Ave & Old Fort Rd

04:39 PM Old Fort Rd & Trafalgar Dr

04:41 PM Old Drummer Boy Ln & Aragona Blvd (Odd Side) @ Traffic Circle

04:42 PM John Paul Jones Ave & Old Musket Ln

04:48 PM Old Fort Rd & Thornton Dr

04:55 PM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

05:00 PM Allentown Rd & Oaklawn Rd

05:01 PM ALLENTOWN RD AND LUCILLE DR

BUS 909
04:34 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

BUS 912
04:30 PM April St & Bisque St

04:34 PM 15209 Livingston Rd

04:35 PM 15404 Livingston Rd

04:37 PM 15409 Livingston Rd

04:38 PM 15413 Livingston Rd

04:40 PM 15615 Livingston Rd

04:44 PM 15516 Livingston Rd

04:46 PM 15619 Livingston Rd

04:49 PM Eucla Dr & Newasa Ln

04:50 PM 15712 Livingston Rd

04:52 PM 16211 Bealle Hill Rd

04:54 PM 16403 Bealle Hill Rd

04:55 PM 16610 Bealle Hill Rd

05:00 PM 16606 Bealle Hill Rd

05:01 PM 16510 Bealle Hill Rd

05:03 PM 16410 BEALLE HILL RD


